Guest of Guest of

First Last Payment  Payment
First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Name Name SIGNATURE Status Type
Matthew Best matthew.best@hdrinc.com . Paid PayPal
il Eric Bollich eric.bollich@austintexas.gov | -Pendi Door
2 Katie Born katieborn6@gmail.com Pending Door
3 _Jasen——  Breeht jason.brecht@txdot.gov j
€4 Jack __Br jwbri r@gmail.com. =~ —Dbeer— |
5 rian Burk brian.burk@txdot.gov Pending ©  .Dioor
6 David Carey dcarey3@austin.rr.com .r\wl ﬁummmmbm!l Door UX
7 Meredith Cebelak emed79@aol.com Do e An Cobo THote i
8 Darold Cherry darold@trafficsignals.com ; e~ A - G —Pending ——D0Or _apu—
Jim Dale jim.dale@austintexas.gov Paid PayPal
Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley-horn.com Paid PayPal
Scott Fields ccramer@hubbell.com S Paid PayPal
C. Rich Cramer Scott Fields P m\m\r\\\\\ \ﬁ\\\ Paid PayPal
9  Chris Fournier cf.christopher.fournier@gmail.com N Pending~———"Door —
& :
10 Mason Gemar mdgemar@utexas.edu , \&?ﬂf _w.mnﬂﬂﬂh}l_uo,m%\\
11  David Gerard dgerard@austin.rr.com ) J\\tﬂ “Penc m;/!h@ﬂv
12 Tom Gerrity tjgerrity@lan-inc.com Ts Cyerrtlp =Pemding=  Door
13  Nicola Gheno ngheno@hvj.com \N\\m\\m%m A, Pending Door
Brian Goldberg brian.goldberg@hdrinc.com w @,m@v PayPal
Tim Grimes tim.grimes@hdrinc.com UN = Paid PayPal
John Habermann j-habermann@ttimail.tamu.edu Paid PayPal
14 Darren Halla darren.halla@atkinsglobal.com “Rending Door
15 Stephen Hanuscin shanuscin@browngay.com Pending Door
16 Sam Higgins sfhiggins@hotmail.com -Pending Door
17 Rashed Islam rashed.islam@hdrinc.com Pending—==Doar
18 Bob Daigh Rashed Islam Q&v\N(i\ i or
19 Mubassira Khan mubassira@utexas.edu Mukonwre Fhom “PERdng - Door— |
James Kratz james.kratz@jacobs.com v Y A Paid PayPal
20 Michael Kurker mgkurker@utexas.edu ,\\§\>\/\< I “Perting-.  Door
21  Randy Machemehl eric.bollich@ci.austin.tx.us R\N\\ Lot H\%\ﬂ?h
Taylor Mansfield taylor.mansfield@hdrinc.com e uwmﬂk? (oot Paid ———PayPal—
~__Anna_______ Martin anna.martin@hdrinc.com Paid PayPal
= J.Dan ~ Maupin S > dan.maupin@txdot.gov Paid PayPal

_ 22 ﬂ_mm ————Nctnturtf mike.mcinturff@hdrinc.com

——l

_ 23 Arnold McLaughlin arnie@trafficsignals.com —Pending — Door e il
Federico __ Mendoza fmendoza@browngay.com Paid .‘,mm<_u.m.‘_/
. ‘ ercier —< james.mercier@txdot.gov Pending Door
|25 —Alison  Mills alison.mills@hdrinc.com “Pending- Door
26 Moggan Motamed m.motamed84@gmail.com ~_Pendin Door
Cesar Nevarez crnevarez@pbsj.com 7 \\\ Lz Paid PayPal
Shadi Hakimi Cesar  Nevarez F\Mﬁ\v e e Paid PayPal
Rene Garza Cesar  Nevarez = Paid PayPal
27 Brice Nichols bricenichols@gmail.com Pending Door
28  Leslie Pollack leslie.pollack@hdrinc.com %\P%% |==Rending-—  Door
29 Matthew Reiter matthew.reiter@utexas.edu el S endi Door
30 Heidi Ross heidiwross@gmail.com Door
31 Arash Saeedi arashsaeedi@live.com ~Pending” Door
32 Gary Schatz gary.schatz@austintexas.gov . ~Pending~ \[@\\
James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@klotz.com o Q@§ it Paid PayPal
33  Kathy Smith kathy.smith@hdrinc.com oA St~ Pending ! Door |
Bobak Tehrany btehrany@burypartners.com > ; s Paid PayPal
Arnold Gonazales Bobak Tehrany >?/ ?%M\&/\ Paid PayPal
Alex Reyna Bobak Tehrany = Paid PayPal
Valerie Kaiser Bobak Tehrany _.,\mmﬁ- L Paid PayPal
34  David Walther davidw@roundrocktexas.gov KAV#\I\\ Pending— Door
35 Bobby Mercer David  Walther | ¢C L—
36 Nick Warrenchuk nicholas.warrenchuk@hdrinc.com < g\\\
2 Jay Weinberger jay@jm-engineer.com M?L
David Williams davwilliams@hntb.com Ttz U)o " Paid__——PayPal_
38 Chad Wood cwood@roundrocktexas.gov - \\\\\vdamm‘sm Door /,/
39 Joe Bledsoe Chad Wood {1 Pending Door \\\
Nick Wood nickwood@tamu.edu CHecl 0 a )l ) Paid  PayPal
_ao Ning Zou nzou@sanmarcostx.gov — ="\ ~Pending——Doer. 4
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